Mu Alpha Theta Math Enrichment Program

Permission Slip

Terms

A ~~~~~~

- 1. Tutors will be St. Mary's Ryken students who are members of Mu Alpha Theta, the Mathematics National Honor Society.
- 2. Tutoring will take place from 3:00-4:15 PM every Thursday after school.
- 3. Participants in the tutoring program will need to sign up using a SignUpGenius form prior to the tutoring session.
- 4. St. Mary's Ryken High School and Mu Alpha Theta are not liable for any accidental injuries or otherwise.
- 5. If tutoring is not an apparent need, the tutoring session will shift focus to a math enrichment program.
- 6. Members of Mu Alpha Theta are *volunteers* and are in no way employed by Father Andrew White, S.J. School, the Archdiocese of Washington, or St. Mary's Ryken High School.
- 7. This form only needs to be completed once and is good for the remainder of the current academic year, unless voided by the signee.
- 8. Mu Alpha Theta may be contacted at: mu@smrhs.org
- 9. Please sign up at: http://tinyurl.com/muyytr8w

Agreement	
I,	(parent name), assert my understanding and agreement to the
Terms listed above and gi	ve permission for my son(s) and/or daughter(s) to participate in the Mu
Alpha Theta Math Enrich	ment Program. Unless I check the box below, Mu Alpha Theta and
Father Andrew White, S.3 organizational marketing-	J. School are given permission to photograph my child(ren) for related purposes only.
Parent Signature:	
Date:	
Child(ren) Name(s):	
Child(ren) Grade(s):	

∇ By checking this box, I do not grant permission for my child to photograph during this program.